
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA
HEALTH CARE SERVICES AGENCY (HCSA)

RFQ No. HCSA-900720
for
Subject Matter Expert (SME) Pool

Attendee List for Virtual Networking/Bidders Conferences
October 20 and 21, 2020

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
THIS COUNTY OF ALAMEDA, HCSA LIST OF ATTENDEES HAS BEEN ELECTRONICALLY ISSUED TO POTENTIAL BIDDERS VIA E-MAIL BASED ON BIDDER SIGN-IN SHEETS.  THIS LIST OF ATTENDEES WILL ALSO BE POSTED ON THE GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY (GSA) CONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES WEBSITE LOCATED AT HTTP://WWW.ACGOV.ORG/GSA/PURCHASING/BID_CONTENT/CONTRACTOPPORTUNITIES.JSP


The following participants attended the Virtual Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	AEKO Consulting
1939 Harrison Street, Suite 925, Oakland, CA 94612
	Gboyega Aladegbami
	Phone: 510-763-2356

	2. 
	
	
	E-Mail: Gboyega@aeko.com

	3. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	4. 
	Alameda Health Consortium/Community Health Center
101 Callan Street, Suite 300, San Leandro, CA 94577
	Rhodora Ursua
	Phone: 510-209-9709

	5. 
	
	
	E-Mail: rursua@alamedahealthconsortium.org

	6. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No. 

	7. 
	Alluma

	Catherine Hamilton
	Phone: 510-504-1707

	
	
	
	E-Mail: chamilton@alluma.org

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	8. 
	CharbakConsulting, LLC.
P.O.Box 400,
Pinole, CA 94564
	George Charbak
	Phone: 510-2953219

	
	
	
	E-Mail: gcharbak@charbakconsulting.com

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	9. 
	Direct Images Interactive
699 Lewelling Blvd., Suite 146-453 
San Leandro, CA  94579
	Bill Knowland
	Phone: 510-613-8299 ext 504

	10. 
	
	
	E-Mail: bill@directimages.com

	11. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	12. 
	Ellen Muir, Systems Coaching & Consulting
129 Euclid Avenue
San Leandro, CA 94577
	Ellen Muir
	Phone: 510-220-7665

	13. 
	
	
	E-Mail: emuirsc@gmail.com

	14. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	15. 
	Harambee Community Services
	Denise Bradley

	Phone: 510-331-0094

	16. 
	
	
	Email: denise@harambeekc.org

	17. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	18. 
	Health Roads, LLC
39899 Balentine Dr. Suite 200, Newark, CA 94560

	Rajib Ghosh
Angie Moeller
	Phone: 650-930-0418
E-Mail: rajib@health-roads.com

	19. 
	
	
	Phone: 707-327-8266
E-Mail: angiemoeller@comcast.net

	20. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	21. 
	Intrepid Ascent
2120 University Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94704
	Karen Boruff
	Phone: 916-849-3859

	22. 
	
	
	E-Mail: karen@intrepidascent.com

	23. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	24. 
	Jeffrey Suiter
	Jeffrey Suiter, Psy.D.
	Phone: 202-423-3924

	
	
	
	E-Mail: jeffsuiter@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	25. 
	JS Communication Consulting
Oakland, 94610
	Jessica Scully
	Phone: 510-282-4883

	
	
	
	E-Mail: jessica@jscommconsulting.com

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes 

	11.
	Lyons-Newman Consulting
462 Vincente Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94707
	Belinda Lyons-Newman
	Phone: 510-280-5634

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Belinda@lyonsnewman.com

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	12.
	Pacific AETC / UCSF
550 16th Street, 3rd Floor
SF, CA 94131
	Prescott Chow
James Rouse Iñiguez
	Phone: 415-476-6141
E-Mail: Prescott.Chow@ucsf.edu

	
	
	
	Phone: 650-773-2401
E-Mail: james.rouse@ucsf.edu

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	13.
	Peter
	Manoleas
	Phone: 510-525-2519

	
	
	
	E-Mail: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:      

	14.
	Sellers Dorsey
649 Market St. 
San Francisco, CA 
	Kerry Landry
Ashley Kirk
	Phone: 612-804-1756
E-Mail: klandry@sellersdorsey.com

	
	
	
	Phone: 619-241-3119
E-Mail: akirk@sellersdorsey.com

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	15.
	SKS Consulting
4200 Park Blvd. #909, Oakland, CA  94602
	Stacey Smith
	Phone: 510-530-6994

	
	
	
	E-Mail: stacey@sksconsulting.net

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes
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	16.
	TopDown Medical Solutions
925 Scottswood Dr.
Monument, CO 80132
	Chad Ready
Susan Fullmer
	Phone: 303-520-2044
E-Mail: cready@topdownmedicalsolutions.com

	
	
	
	Phone: 719-300-4333
E-Mail:sfullmer@topdownmedicalsolutions.com

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No



The following sent inquiries via email regarding the RFQ and requested to be included in the attendees list:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	17.
	Pyramid Business Systems, Inc.
1626 Martin L. King Jr. Way
Oakland, Ca. 94612
	James M. Kennedy
	Phone: 415-572-5003

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Pyramidbsi@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:      
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